TYWE3S Module Datasheet
Device Development > Cloud Module > Wi-Fi Module
Version: 20200818
Online Version
Contents
Contents
1 Product Overview 1

1 RST I/O Hardware reset
pin (low level
effective, internal
pull-up
resistance)
3 / 35
2 DIMENSIONS AND FOOTPRINT
引脚序号 符号 IO 类型 功能
2 ADC AI ADC port, 10-bit
precision SAR
ADC
3 EN I Module enable
pin,normal use
needs to receive
3.3V
4 GPIO16 I/O GPIO_16(Use 10K
pull-up resistor
for use)
5 GPIO14 I/O GPIO_14
6 GPIO12 I/O GPIO_12
7 GPIO13 I/O GPIO_13
8 VCC P Module Power
Pin(3.3V)
9 GND P Power Reference
Ground
10 GPIO15 O GPIO_15(Participate
in the module
power-on
initialization
process,use with